Yukikabuto

Junmal Ginjo
Silver edition

Takahashi Sake Brewery
Co., Ltd.




Product information

The name “Yukikabuto” was created by
combining “yuki” (snow) from the first brand of
Takahashi Sake Brewery “Koshino Tamayuki”,
and “kabuto” (helmet) from the “Obikigata
Kabuto-jo” castle in Nagaoka City, whose
appearance resembles a helmet.

The aim was to create a taste that Japanese
sake lovers can enjoy as a drinking companion
for their meals without getting bored.



Taste

It has a slight citrus fruit-like aroma, and its
moderate acidity and spiciness complement
meals well. It's a crisp and refreshing junmai
ginjo with a sharp acidity.

Its clean finish makes it easy to pair with light
dishes as a table sake.

It's recommended to serve chilled.

Pairing
Versatile with light to western-style cuisine.



Product Specs

Volume

SKU
Quantity per box
Box Size
Box Weight
Rice Cultivars

Yeast

Alcohcol
SMV

Acidity

Rice Polishing Ratio

720mi/720ml with box
4934746050172
12
355mm x 270mm x 325mm
14.5kg
Miyamanishiki
Niigata TR8
15%
3
1.5
60%

1800ml
4934746050165
6
350mm x 240mm x 435mm
17.2kg
Miyamanishiki
Niigata TR8
15%
3
1.5
60%

X The option with the box is only available for 720ml size.
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