

Yukikabuto Junmai Ginjo Silver edition

Takahashi Sake Brewery Co., Ltd.



Product information

The name "Yukikabuto" was created by combining "yuki" (snow) from the first brand of Takahashi Sake Brewery "Koshino Tamayuki", and "kabuto" (helmet) from the "Obikigata Kabuto-jo" castle in Nagaoka City, whose appearance resembles a helmet. The aim was to create a taste that Japanese sake lovers can enjoy as a drinking companion for their meals without getting bored.



Taste

It has a slight citrus fruit-like aroma, and its moderate acidity and spiciness complement meals well. It's a crisp and refreshing junmai ginjo with a sharp acidity.

Its clean finish makes it easy to pair with light dishes as a table sake.

It's recommended to serve chilled.

Pairing

Versatile with light to western-style cuisine.

Product Specs

Volume	720ml/720ml with box	1800ml
SKU	4934746050172	4934746050165
Quantity per box	12	6
Box Size	355mm × 270mm × 325mm	350mm × 240mm × 435mm
Box Weight	14.5kg	17.2kg
Rice Cultivars	Miyamanishiki	Miyamanishiki
Yeast	Niigata TR8	Niigata TR8
Alcohcol	15%	15%
SMV	3	3
Acidity	1.5	1.5
Rice Polishing Ratio	60%	60%

[※] The option with the box is only available for 720ml size.